Scoil an Spioraid Naoimh (Cailini)
Curraheen Road, Bishopstown, Cork.

2020

School Year Calendar
2020-21
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Mid Term Break - Friday 23rd October until Monday 2nd November 2020

Parent Teacher Meeting week commencing 9th November 2020

Christmas Holidays - Tuesday 22nd December at 12.00 noon until Wednesday 6th
Mid Term Break - Friday 12th February at 2.30 p.m. until Monday 22nd February
St. Patrick's Day - Tuesday 16th March at 2.30 p.m. until Thursday 18th March
Easter Holidays - Friday 26th March at 12.00 noon until Monday 12th April
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Mid Term Break - Friday 30th April until Monday 10th May
June Bank Holiday - Friday 4th June until Tuesday 8th June
Summer Holidays - Wednesday 30th June at 12.00 noon




